Board of Education Retreat

Agenda
August 25, 2020

Running Y Lodge Conference Room

Tuesday, August 25, 2020

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Breakfast

Welcome and Overview
President’s Remarks

Opening Comments
Personal Reflections

Break

Board Self-Evaluation for 2019 and 2020

KCC Data Presentation
Lunch Discussion

Oregon Regional Economist

Apprenticeship Center

President’s Annual Goals

Adjourn

Kenneth DeCrans, Board Chair
Dr. Roberto Gutierrez, President

Kenneth DeCrans, Board Chair

Justin Wright, Executive Director

Bill Jennings
Ruddy Duck

Dr. Roberto Gutierrez, President
Damon Runberg

Tricia Fiscus, Vice President
Charles Massie, Executive Director

Jamie Jennings, Vice President

Kenneth DeCrans, Board Chair



