

Board of Education Retreat

<u>Agenda</u> August 25, 2020 Running Y Lodge Conference Room

Tuesday, August 25, 2020

8:00 a.m.	Breakfast	
8:30 a.m.	Welcome and Overview President's Remarks	Kenneth DeCrans, Board Chair Dr. Roberto Gutierrez, President
9:00 a.m.	Opening Comments Personal Reflections	Kenneth DeCrans, Board Chair
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Board Self-Evaluation for 2019 and 2020	Justin Wright, Executive Director
11:30 a.m.	KCC Data Presentation	Bill Jennings
12:00 noon	Lunch Discussion	Ruddy Duck
1:00 p.m.	Oregon Regional Economist	Dr. Roberto Gutierrez, President Damon Runberg
2:00 p.m.	Apprenticeship Center	Tricia Fiscus, Vice President Charles Massie, Executive Director Jamie Jennings, Vice President
3:00 p.m.	President's Annual Goals	Kenneth DeCrans, Board Chair
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn	